
AM—Lancaster Fanning,Saturday, March 5,1983

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster,Md.
Tuesday,March 1

Report supplied by auction
BUTCHER COWS: .50 to 1.00

lower. HighYield few to 45.00, 1 to
49.75; Standard & Utility 40.00-
43.00; Canners 38.00-40.50; Shelly
38.00 Down. Slaughter Bulls few
medium 46.00-48.00; Fed Steers No
Choice, Good 56.00-57.25; Standard
50.00-54.00; Fed Heifers Choice 900-
1000 lbs. 57.00-59.75; Good 53.00-
56.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 1.50 under
last week Sows 1.50 higher! US #l-2
230-250 lb. 53.25-54.00; US #l-3 240-
260 lb. to 52.00-52.50; Sows- 360-415
lb. 54.00-55.00, 530-670 lbs. 50.25-
53.50; Boars-1 at380 lb. 39.00.

VEAL CALVES: Good Demand!
Choice 95.00-107.50, Good 80.00
94.00; Standard 60.0040.00; Killers
80-100 lb. 50.0048.00; Weak &

Rough 50.00 down.
CALVES RETURNED TO

FARM: Holstein Heifers few 100-
105 lbs. 87.00-94.00; Holstein Bulls
100-125 lb. 75.00-95.00; 90-100 lbs.
65.0080.00; Beef Type 80105 lbs.
60.0073.00.
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LAMBS: Choice new crop 80-121
lbs. 63.00-65.00; Sheep-20.00-26.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Mainly Bulls
& Heifers offered. Steers- Scarce!
300-500 lb. 59.00-70.50, few 500-700
lb. (Good) 52.00-59.00; Holsteins
500-700 lb. 46.0054.00. Heifers- 300-
500 lb. Choice 54.0058.00; Good
48.0053.00; 500-700 lb. Choice 51.00-
54.50; Good 45.0051.00. Bulls- 300-
500 lb. Choice 55.0060.00; Good
52.0055.00; 500-700 lb. 46.0052.50,
700500 lb. 43.50-47.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: Smaller
run - Prices steady. By the head-
-1550 lb. 29.00-40.00; 40-70 lb. 35.00-
60.00. By the lb.- St. Boars 160 lb.
51.5054.50.

Chambersburg Auction
Chambersburg, pa.

Thursday, Feb. 3
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE: 372. Compared with
last week’s market: Slaughter
steers about steady: SI. cows
uneven, mostly .50 higher. SI.
steers: (few) low to average
Choice 59.6065.00; Good 56.50
60.75; Standard 48.25-54.00. SI
heifers: Choice 59.0062.50; (few)i
Good 53.00-56.50. SI. cows: Utility&

Commercial 39.25-43.75; Cutters

COAL
BURNING
STOVE...

REMAINS UNEXCELLED
IN ITS CLASS

ASK ABOUT
OUR SPECIALS

■LMIRL.
STOLTZPUS

171 QUARRY MU
LEOLA. PA 17540

717-656-9041

38.50-42.00; Canner it L. Cutter
35.0059.00; Shells down to 32.00. SI.
bulls: Yield Grade No. 1,1100-2060
lbs. 49.5055.85.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers &

Bulls, Large Frame No. 1, 370670
lbs. 57.5068.00.

CALVES: 490. Vealers mostly
2.005.00 higher, (few) Prime
113.00-119.00; Choice 92.00-109.00;
Good 65.0058.00; Standard & Good
70-105 lbs. 51.0058.00; Utility 5050
lbs. 35.0050.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
120 lbs. 56.00-95.00, mostly 70.00-
90.00; Hoi. Heifers 80-130 lbs. 53.00-
85.00.

HOGS; 49. Lot US No. 1-2 207 it
225 lbs. 54.50 it 54.75; lot No. 25249
lbs. at 47.00; US No. 15 290560 lbs.
47.0052.00. (few) Boars 37.0040.00.

FEEDER PIGS 11. one lot US
No. 1-3 35 lbs. at43.00per head.

SHEEP: 17. lot Good 64 lbs. new
crop lambs 61.50. (few) SI. ewes;
17.00-25.00.

GOATS: 8. (few) 36.00-56.00.

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, Feb. 23
Report suppliedby auction

' SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-1.00
higher. Choice 58.0IV60.00; Good
54.00-57.00; Medium 53.00 down.

CASE HISTORY #1
Leo Hanno - Glennfield, NY

“We "have used Cerogras
for 2 years. Our cows clean
better, have fewer cystics
and show stronger heats...
We have a 2b,900 lb. herd
average with a services per
conception rate of 1.5”

CASE HISTORY #2
Dan Roggie - Lowville, NY

“Our lOV2 year old cow had
not come into heat for 3
months. We started feeding
her 4 ounces of Cerogras
daily. She came into strong
heat and is now bred.”

Cerogras is a product of
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4722 BroadwayKansas City, Missouri 641X2

Livestock market and auction news
Heifers- Good 49.0053.50; Medium
48.00 Down. Cows- 1.00 to 2.00
lower. High Yield 41.504(1.00;
Average 39.0041.00; Big Middle
36.0058.00; Fatty Herf. 35.0058.00;
Shelly 37.00 down. Fat Bulls- Good
50.0053.50; Medium 46.0049.00.
Veal Calves- Steady. Choice 95.00-
99.00; Good 85.00-94.00; Medium
75.0054.00; Farm Hfrs. to 102.50;
Farm Bulls to 81.00; Light it Weak
47.00 Down. Lambs- Few Offered.
Good 57.0059.00; Medium 56.00
down.

STOCKER; 5.00 higher. Steers
300-550 lbs. Choice 70.00-75.50;
Good 62.00-09.00; Medium 53.00
61.00; Culls 52.00Down. Steers 600
850 lbs. Choice 58.00-62.00; Good
52.00-57.00; Medium 51.00 Down.
Heifers (All weights) Choice 55.00
62.50; Good 48.00-54.00; Medium
47.00 down. Bulls Choice 56.00
62.00; Good 50.0055.00; Medium
49.00 Down. Springing Heifers to
905.00; Pigs, hd.-Steady prices. 20
30 lbs. 27.0039.00; 4060 lbs. 40.00
52.00. Shoats by lb. to 57.50.
Slaughter Hogs- 2.50 under last
week. 215-230 lbs. 53.85-54.50; 240
260 lbs. 54.0054.50; 190210 lbs.
50.0053.50; 270290 lbs. 54.0056.00.
Sows- 300650 lbs. 48.0054.00.

Cerogras
IMPROVES BREEDING

IN DAIRY CATTLE

1 Cerogras Can Help Your Breeding Program

WHAT MORE CAN WE SAY!

Valley Livestock
ValleyStockyards

Athens, Pa. x
Monday, Feb. 28

Report sup| Jed by auction
Total No. of bead 462. Holstein

Hfr. Calves t0'117.50; Veal Calves
to 108.00; Vealer Bull Calves 65.00-
89.00; Slaughter Calves 40.00-56.00;
Grassers & Feeders 35.00-65.00;
Lambs, 50.00-58.00; Sheep 27.00-
35.00; Hogs, 200-250 lbs. 47.50-55.00;
Sows 41.00-50.00; Boars 40.00-51.00;
Pigs per head 17.0043.50; Heifers
35.0047.00; Steers/ feeder 50.00-
56.00; Bulls 44.00-53.25; Cows,
utility 38.7542.50; Cows, fat 37.75-
41.50; Cows, medium 35.00-38.50;
Cows, poor or small 32.00-37.25;
Cattle market steady; Calf market
higher; Ponies to 80.00; Goats
15.0049.00;Hay 39.00-63.00.

I

[ SPECIAL NOTICE 1

CASE HISTORY #3
Donald Parks - Athens, PA

“Less than a month after
we started feeding
Cerogras, the cows started
bulling like crazy! 90% of
the cows show good strong
heats. Our breeding in-
terval is better than
ever...”

- LOCAL DISTRIBUTORS
• ANIMAL MEDIC, INC. - Route 181 - Manchester,PA

17343
To!! Free: 1-800-632-1831 (PA Only)

1-800-233-1956(Outside PA)
• INTERNATIONAL STOCK FOOD (ISF) - Waverly, NY

14892
Toll Free: 1-800-847-16?! (Outside NY)

1-800-252-4620(New York StateOnly)
• J.L. HOFFMAN INC. -1413 Court - Allentown. PA 18101

Ph0ne:(215)432-4466
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